Lessee: George B. Wittmer Unit: 2014 Volvo L110H UNIT # 10163
Associates Location: Flagler Construction,
Contract: 502-7612587-003 Jacksonville FL

VIN 10163
Leaselnspector ID # 10163

Year 2014

Model Volvo L110H
Location City Jacksonville
Location State FL

General Specifications

New Hours 6531

Old Hours 6529



Lessee: George B. Wittmer Unit: 2014 Volvo L110H UNIT # 10163

Associates Location: Flagler Construction,
Contract: 502-7612587-003 Jacksonville FL

Appraiser Comments:
Creditor Comments:
Public Comments:

Starts/Runs: Yes
Overall: Fair



Lessee: George B. Wittmer
Associates
Contract: 502-7612587-003

ITEM

1. Grille Emblem Missing - Done

2. Sticker Missing Right Side of Hood -
Done

3. Cutting Edges Worn - Done

4. Air Cleaner Dirty- Replaced

5. Unable to Rear matris, System
Issues- Repaired

6. Left Tail Light Lens Cracked- Replaced
7. Right Front Directional Light Inop-
Repaired

8. Both Articulation Stops Damaged-
Replaced

9. Rear Planetaries Seep/Buildup on Left
Inner Housing Area-Repaired

10. All Wheel Lugs and Rims Corroded-
Replaced

11. Right Rear Lugnut Covers Missing-
Replaced

12. Tilt Cylinder Line Covering Peeling
Off- Replaced

13. Quick Connect Line Mount Brackets
Bent- Repaired

14. Quick Coupler Will Not Release
Completely- Repaired

15. All Tires Sidewall, Tread Cuts,
Cracked 2 Past 50%-Replaced

16. Windshield Wipers Out of Time-
Repaired

17. 2 Vent Louvers Damaged- Replaced
18. Radiator Grille Bent, Dented-
Replaced

19. Radiator Shroud Damaged-
Replaced

20. Engine Enclosure Right Side
Cracked, Left Side Scratched- Right
Replaced, Left Refinished

21. Both Rear Steps Damaged- Left
Replaced, Right Replaced

22. Right Front Mudflap Missing-
Replaced

23. Left Rear Mudflap Missing- Replaced
24. Radiator Grille Access Latch Inop-
Repaired

25. Clean Machine Inside, Out, Engine,
Undercarriage- Done

26. Dealer to Determine is Service is
Due- Up to Date

27. Dealer to Verify Tire Cuts are
Cosmetic Only- Verified

Total

Unit: 2014 Volvo L110H

QTY PRICE
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

UNIT # 10163
Location: Flagler Construction,
Jacksonville FL



Lessee: George B. Wittmer
Associates

Unit: 2014 Volvo L110H
Contract: 502-7612587-003

UNIT # 10163
Location: Flagler Construction,

Jacksonville FL
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